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8 Semester Option 
[For students who begin in Fall term] 

                              
1 Fall 
3 SPY 515 Counseling: History & Practice    Mon 4:30 – 7:00 
3 SPY 520 Interpersonal Processes   Mon 7:30 – 10:00 
3 SAT 500 AT Theory and Practice   Wed 6:00 – 9:00 
 
2 Spring  
3 SAT 585 Multicultural Therapy    Mon 4:30 – 7:00  
3 SPY 590 Prof/Leg/Eth Issues    Mon 7:30 – 10:00  
3 SAT 525 Art Therapy with Children   Wed 6:00 – 9:00 
 
3 Summer  
3 SAT 555 Art Therapy Studio    4 intensive weekends 
3 SPY 915 Intro to Research    Mon 9:30-12 hybrid 
3 SPY 500 Psychopathology    online - asynchronous 
 

4 Fall 
3 SAT 570 Issues in Art Therapy Practice    Mon 6:00 – 9:00 
3 SAT 595 Couples and Family Systems    online - asynchronous 
3 SPY 525 Assessment                    Thurs 4:30 - 7:00  
 
5 Spring 
3 SPY 510              Lifespan Development                 Mond  4:30 -7:00   
3 SAT 565 Art Therapy with Adults   Tues 6:00 – 9:00  
3 SAT 560 Trauma Theory and Practice   Thurs 6:00 – 9:00 
 
6 Summer  
3  SAT 575  Addiction and Recovery       online synchronous 
3  SPY 565  Vocational and Career Counseling    online synchronous 
 
7 Fall 
3 SAT 540-01  Art Therapy with Groups    Tues 6:00 – 9:00 
      (or) SAT 540-02        Art Therapy with Groups              Thurs    6:00 – 9:00 
3 SAT 600-01/02  Practicum/Internship 1    Tues  (01) or Thurs (02) 12:30-3:30  
        
8 Spring 
3 SAT 601- 01/02  Internship 2      Tues(01)  or Wed (02) , 12:30-3:30  
3 SAT 930              Culm Project/Oral Presentation       TBA  
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                        9 Semester Option 
                                  [For students who begin in Spring January term] 

                              
1 Spring 
3 SAT 585 Multicultural Therapy    Mon 4:30 – 7:00  
3 SPY 590 Prof/Leg/Eth Issues    Mon 7:30 – 10:00 
 
2 Fall 
3 SPY 520 Interpersonal Processes   Mon 7:30 – 10:00 
3 SPY 515 Counseling: History & Practice   Mon 4:30 – 7:00 
3 SAT 500 AT Theory and Practice   Wed 6:00 – 9:00 
 
3 Spring 
3 SPY 510  Lifespan Development                  Mon     4:30 – 7:00  
3 SAT 525 Art Therapy with Children   Wed 6:00 – 9:00 
 
4 Summer 
3 SAT 555-21 Art Therapy Studio    4 intensive weekends 
3 SPY 915-1H Intro to Research    Mon 9:30-12  hybrid 
3 SPY 500-75 Psychopathology    online - asynchronous                                   
 
5 Fall  
3 SAT 570 Issues in Art Therapy Practice   Mon 6:00 – 9:00 
3 SAT 595-75 Couples and Family Systems   online - asynchronous 
3 SPY 525 Assessment                                 Thurs 4:30 - 7:00  
 
6 Spring 
3 SAT 565 Art Therapy with Adults   Tues    6:00 – 9:00 
3 SAT 560 Trauma Theory and Practice   Thurs 6:00 – 9:00 
 
7 Summer  
3  SAT 575-75  Addiction and Recovery       online synchronous 
3  SPY 565  Vocational and Career Counseling    online synchronous 
 
8 Fall 
3 SAT 540-01  Art Therapy with Groups    Tues 6:00 – 9:00 
      (or) SAT 540-02       Art Therapy with Groups              Thurs    6:00 – 9:00 
3 SAT 600-01/02  Practicum/Internship 1     Tues  (01) or Thurs (02) 12:30-3:30  
        
9  Spring 
3 SAT 601- 01/02  Internship 2       Tues(01) or Wed(02), 12:30-3:30  
3 SAT 930  Culminating Project/Oral Presentation TBA TBA 
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                    10-11 Semester Option 
[For students who begin in Fall on a reduced schedule] 
 

1 Fall 
3 SPY 520  Interpersonal Processes    Mon  7:30 – 10:00 
3 SAT 500 AT Theory and Practice      Wed 6:00 – 9:00 
 
2 Spring 
3 SAT 585 Multicultural Therapy    Mon   4:30 – 7:00 
3 SPY 590   Prof/Leg/Eth Issues    Mon   7:30 – 10:00 
 
3 Summer 
3 SAT 555    Art Therapy Studio    4 intensive weekends  
3  SPY 500  Psychopathology                 online – asynchronous 
3 SPY 915  Intro to Research    Mon 9:30-12:00 hybrid 
                                    
4 Fall 
3 SPY 515  Counseling: History & Practice   Mon 4:30 – 7:00 
3 SAT 595 Couples and Family Systems   online - asynchronous 
 
5 Spring 
3 SPY 510  Lifespan Development                  Mon     4:30 – 7:00 
3 SAT 525 Art Therapy with Children    Wed  6:00 – 9:00 
  
6 Summer 
3              SPY 915             Intro to Research (if not taken prior summer)  Mon 9:30-12:00 hybrid 
3  SAT 575  Addiction and Recovery       online synchronous 
3  SPY 565  Vocational and Career Counseling    online synchronous 
   
7 Fall 
3 SAT 570 Issues in Art Therapy Practice   Mon   6:00 – 9:00 
3 SPY 525  Assessment                    Thurs 4:30 - 7:00  
 
8 Sprin 
3 SAT 565 Art Therapy with Adults    Tues 6:00 – 9:00 
3 SAT 560 Trauma Theory and Practice    Thurs   6:00 – 9:00 
 
9 Summer 
3  SPY 565   Vocational and Career Counseling           online synchronous 
   (If not taken prior summer) 
9 or 10 Fall 
3 SAT 540-01  Art Therapy with Groups    Tues 6:00 – 9:00 
      (or)   SAT 540-02         Art Therapy with Groups               Thurs    6:00 – 9:00 
3 SAT 600-01/02    Practicum/Internship 1                             Tues  (01) or Thurs (02) 12:30-3:30  
        
10 or 11  Spring 
3 SAT 601- 01/02   Internship 2                                Tues(01) or Wed(02), 12:30-3:30  
3 SAT 930  Culminating Project/Oral Presentation TBA TBA 

               

mailto:elmendorf@setonhill.edu

